D105
レ
ジ
ン
リ
ー
ド
ス

●寸法表　Dimension table
呼び番号の構成　Model number notation
①ナット形式記号
②ねじ軸呼び外径（mm）
③リード（mm）
④ フランジ形状
A ： 2つ穴 …… φ6mm品のみ
B ： 4つ穴
⑤ねじ部長さ（mm）
⑥ 巻方向（右のみ）
⑦ねじ軸全長（mm）
⑧ ナット個数
（例 ： N2はナット2個付き　1個付きは無記号）
①Nut model
②Screw Shaft nominal diameter（mm）
③Lead（mm）
④ Flange configuration
A ： 2 holes …… Only products with φ6mm
B ： 4 holes
⑤Screw thread length（mm）
⑥ Thread direction（Right-hand only）
⑦Screw Shaft total length（mm）
⑧ Number of Nut
（Example ： N2 means 2 Nuts on a Shaft. There is no notation when 1 Nut.）
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
MRH 06 02 ー 300 R 300 N2A
MRH-A,Bシリーズ（受注生産品）
MRH-A,B series（Customized Products）
Model
型式
Screw Shaft　ねじ軸 Nut　ナット
Standard
Shaft length
標準軸長
Dia.
呼び径
d
Lead
リード
Root dia.
谷径
No. of
threads
条数
D L Df F P.C.D X
Nut
type
ナット
タイプ
T
MRH0602A
6
2 5.1 1
10 14 20 3 15 3.1 A 10 300MRH0606A 6 5.2 2
MRH0609A 9 5.3 4
MRH0802B
8
2 6.6 1
13 16 26
4
20
3.6 B
17 400
MRH0805B 5 6.6 2
MRH0808B 8 6.7 2
MRH0812B 12 6.7 4
MRH1002B
10
2 8.6 1
15 20 28 22 19 500
MRH1006B 6 8.4 2
MRH1010B 10 8.4 2
MRH1015B 15 8.4 4